SLIM JIM® RECYCLING STATION GRAY BILLBOARD 23 GAL

® SKU: 2007911

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

SLIM JIM® RECYCLING STATION GRAY BILLBOARD 23 GAL

Slim Jim® Recycling Station Billboards provide better waste stream visibility by selecting a distinct color for each
type of waste stream your facility needs. Pair the billboard with the 23 Gal Slim Jim® Recycling Station Starter Kit
and Waste Stream Label Kit for an adaptable recycling solution that offers a front-of-house look with back-of-house
functionality.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ Allows facility managers to build a recycling solution to fit their unique recycling needs by selecting a billboard
color and waste stream label for different waste streams

¢ Available in common recycling colors; red, yellow, green, blue, dark grey, brown, and black
e Simple and durable execution; components snap in place without the use of hardware

e Compatible with the 23 Gal Slim Jim® Recycling Station Starter Kit (SKU# 2007913), Slim Jim® Recycling
Station Lid Inserts, and Slim Jim® Recycling Station Waste Stream Label Kits (SKU# 1977787)- sold
separately


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/slim-jim-containers-accessories/slim-jim-recycling-station-billboards/?sku=2007911

Rubbermaid

® SKU: 2007911

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

us.

1.75in

11.75in

14.25in

0.92 b

1

Gray
00086876238082

SLIM JIM® RECYCLING STATION GRAY BILLBOARD 23 GAL

Metric
4.45 cm
29.85cm
36.20 cm

0.42 kg



