SKU: 2007911



SLIM JIM® RECYCLING STATION GRAY BILLBOARD 23 GAL

Slim Jim® Recycling Station Billboards provide better waste stream visibility by selecting a distinct color for each type of waste stream your facility needs. Pair the billboard with the 23 Gal Slim Jim® Recycling Station Starter Kit and Waste Stream Label Kit for an adaptable recycling solution that offers a front-of-house look with back-of-house functionality.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Allows facility managers to build a recycling solution to fit their unique recycling needs by selecting a billboard color and waste stream label for different waste streams
- · Available in common recycling colors; red, yellow, green, blue, dark grey, brown, and black
- Simple and durable execution; components snap in place without the use of hardware
- Compatible with the 23 Gal Slim Jim® Recycling Station Starter Kit (SKU# 2007913), Slim Jim® Recycling Station Lid Inserts, and Slim Jim® Recycling Station Waste Stream Label Kits (SKU# 1977787)- sold separately



SLIM JIM® RECYCLING STATION GRAY BILLBOARD 23 GAL

SKU: 2007911

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	1.75 in	4.45 cm
Product Width	11.75 in	29.85 cm
Product Height	14.25 in	36.20 cm
Product Weight	0.92 lb	0.42 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Gray	
UPC	00086876238082	